LTROHARTS

Creation

Project Support Panel Meeting
Friday, May 20, 2016

Metro Office Building — 2" Floor, Davidson Room
*Applicants will wait in the Donelson Room until their
application is being reviewed by the panel.

800 2" Ave. S., Nashville, TN 37210

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Panelists Arrive

Introductions and Conflict of Interest Disclosures
1 Nashville Symphony Association

2 New Dialect

3 Actor’s Bridge Ensemble Theatre

4 ALIAS Chamber Ensemble

5 OZ Arts, Inc.

Break for Lunch

Panelists Review Scores and Rankings

Meeting Adjourns

APPLICANTS: Attendance is not required but strongly recommended. If you
plan to attend, please note your review time and be present by the earliest

time in your group. Reviews will be conducted in the order listed.

Presentations and handouts are not allowed. Allow extra time for parking.

April 2016



